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Pos Number
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11
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68
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33
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Junior TKM A Final March 26th 2017

Name

James PASHLEY (JTKM)
Archie STRONG (JTKM)
Abbi PULLING (JTKM)
Zak OATES (JTKM)
Robert WELHAM (JTKM)
Archie ALBONE (JTKM)
Joe TAYLOR (JTKM)
Charlie MANN (JTKM)
Ross DEAL (JTKM)

Theo HESKETH (JTKM)
Alexander PAGE (JTKM)
Kurt ROBERTS (JTKM)

O STRATFORD (JTKM)

D KILMISTER (JTKM)
Harry PINCHIN (JTKM)
Scott MCINTYRE (JTKM)
Connor KEARNEY (JTKM)
C WHITEHOUSE (JTKM)
Isaac MARSH (JTKM)

G ALP-WILLIAMS (JTKM)
Leanna PAGE (JTKM)
Ethan NEWSHAM (JTKM)
T MASSARELLA (JTKM)
Theo EDGERTON (JTKM)
lan SISSON (JTKM)
James HANCOCK (JTKM)
D BUTTERWORTH (JTKM)
Will DAY (JTKM)

William ORTON (JTKM)
Liam SMITH (JTKM)

Sam HOWARTH (JTKM)
Zak TAYLOR (JTKM)

Club
Rissi
Rissi
TVKC
SKRC
TVKC
HKRC
Rissi
cke
Llandow
TVKC
Rissi
TVKC
Rissi
Rissi
Rissi
Rissi
Rissi
Rissi
Rissi
Llan
Shen
TVKC
HKRC

TVKC
Rissi
TVKC
Rissi
TVKC
Rissi
Rissi
Rissi

Kart
Jade
Jade
Talko
arc
Tony
Tony
dsg
Jade
Talko
Tony
DSG
Jade
Jade
Jade
Jade
Tony
Tony
Jade
Tony
Talko
Tony
Talko
Talko
Compkart
Tony
Jade
Jade
Jade
Talko
Talko
jade
Jade

Motor
TKM
TKM
TKM
TKM
TKM
TKM
TKM
TKM
TKM
TKM
TKM
TKM
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TKM
TKM
TKM
TKM
TKM
TKM
TKM
TKM
TKM
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Laps

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

0

Time
07:14.02
07:14.95
07:15.12
07:15.29
07:15.67
07:16.14
07:16.60
07:16.70
07:18.83
07:18.91
07:19.04
07:19.36
07:21.02
07:21.27
07:25.06
07:25.41
07:25.51
07:25.66
07:26.26
07:26.97
07:27.08
07:27.33
07:28.29
07:30.40
07:20.85
07:30.99
07:23.30
07:24.85
07:25.86
07:37.07
07:40.10
0:00.00

Behind Av MPH

0:00.93
0:01.10
0:01.27
0:01.65
0:02.13
0:02.58
0:02.68
0:04.81
0:04.89
0:05.02
0:05.34
0:07.00
0:07.25
0:11.04
0:11.39
0:11.49
0:11.65
0:12.24
0:12.95
0:13.06
0:13.32
0:14.28
0:16.39
0:06.83
0:16.98
0:09.29
0:10.83
0:11.84
0:23.05
0:26.09
-8:45.98

36.15
36.08
36.06
36.05
36.02
35.98
35.94
35.93
35.76
35.75
35.74
35.71
35.58
35.56
35.26
35.23
35.22
35.21
35.16
35.11
35.1
35.08
35
34.84
35.59
34.79
35.4
35.27
35.19
34.33
34.1

Best Time Best Lap No

0:43.16
0:43.10
0:42.90
0:43.01
0:43.12
0:43.10
0:43.01
0:43.06
0:43.27
0:43.17
0:43.22
0:43.19
0:43.34
0:43.14
0:43.49
0:43.79
0:43.47
0:43.49
0:43.57
0:43.63
0:43.48
0:43.50
0:43.61
0:43.52
0:43.22
0:43.98
0:43.30
0:43.44
0:43.47
0:44.56
0:44.76
0:00.00
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Speed Points Grid
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35.83

36.1
36.08
36.01
35.97
36.09
36.07
35.98
36.05
36.31
35.68
36.24
36.13

36.1
35.21
35.05

100
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65
60
58
56
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33
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26
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